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Men / 8 / 12
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanner Braunton494
Team Cypress

13.100 14.100 13.20014.100 12.90012.700 80.100
2 1T 1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Caden Clinton496
Team Cypress

13.600 14.100 11.80012.700 12.90012.300 77.400
1 2T 2T 8T 8 2T 2 

2 

Drake Andrews410
WOGA-Frisco

13.000 13.300 11.80012.700 12.00012.500 75.300
3T 3 3T 9T 6T 8T 3 

3 

Xander Hong412
WOGA-Frisco

12.800 12.000 12.50011.900 12.70012.700 74.600
7T 15 6T 3 3T 3 4 

4 

Kiran Mandava495
Team Cypress

12.900 13.200 11.40010.800 12.30012.800 73.400
5T 4T 20T 14 1 7 5 

5 

Jaxon Mitchell373
Star Center

12.300 12.700 12.00011.800 11.80012.500 73.100
13 8T 8 6 7T 11 6 

6 

Phoenix Semmes542
Champions

12.700 12.500 11.80011.100 12.00012.600 72.700
9 11 15T 10T 5 9T 7 

7 

Jackson Amorosa295
HGC

12.600 12.900 11.20011.700 11.40012.200 72.000
10 7 9 16T 9T 12T 8 

8 

Nicholas Hamilton553
20/20

12.400 11.600 12.10011.200 12.40012.200 71.900
11T 16T 12T 4T 10T 5T 9 

9 

Cody Midboe603
CG's

11.600 12.100 12.90012.300 10.90012.000 71.800
18 14 4 2 12 17T 10 

10 

Rowan Dumond544
Champions

13.000 11.600 11.90011.000 11.20012.700 71.400
4T 17T 17T 7 4T 15T 11 

11 

Connor Barrow297
HGC

12.900 12.200 10.50011.000 12.50011.900 71.000
6T 13 18T 27T 13 4 12 

12 

Landon Benas296
HGC

12.200 11.600 11.80012.200 12.4009.200 69.400
14 18T 5 11T 27 6T 13 

13 

Cole Rigdon411
WOGA-Frisco

11.100 12.700 11.00011.900 11.40010.600 68.700
20T 9T 7T 20T 17* 13T 14T

14T

Carter Kim253
Eagle Gymnastics

12.400 10.600 11.50011.600 12.00010.600 68.700
12T 20 10 12T 18* 10T 15T

15T

Ty Kitlowski119
Acrotex Cedar Park

12.800 8.700 12.10011.300 10.70012.200 67.800
8T 28 11 5T 11T 20 16 

16 

Connor Brazil218
Capital (M)

11.800 13.200 11.10011.200 10.9009.300 67.500
17 5T 13T 18T 26 18T 17 

17 

Clayton Staunton366
Ridgewood

11.900 10.300 10.80011.000 11.30011.000 66.300
16 23 19T 23 16 14 18 

18 

Luke Wood560
Eagle Ridge

12.100 12.600 10.60010.500 9.8009.100 64.700
15 10 26T 26 28 23T 19 

19 

Braden McAvoy262
Empire

11.400 10.500 11.20010.400 11.2009.400 64.100
19 21T 28 17T 25 16T 20 

20 

Reuben Paul219
Capital (M)

10.400 10.200 11.00011.100 10.00011.200 63.900
25 24 16T 21T 15 22 21 

21 

Jared Fry577
Gymn Sport Ctr

11.100 9.000 11.30010.000 10.20011.600 63.200
21T 27 29 15 14 21 22 

22 

Kai Kraehe561
Eagle Ridge

10.300 12.300 10.30010.700 9.8009.000 62.400
26 12 23T 30 29T 24T 23 

23 

Caeden Owens220
Capital (M)

10.200 10.500 10.70010.800 9.10010.100 61.400
27T 22T 21T 24T 21T 26T 24 

24 
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Alexander Stewart139
Acrotex RR

10.200 10.000 11.00010.800 10.8008.400 61.200
28T 26 22T 22T 31 19 25 

25 

Brennan Dwire401
United Elite

11.100 7.500 10.50011.200 9.1009.800 59.200
22T 31 14T 28T 24 27T 26 

26 

Logan Wheatley138
Acrotex RR

10.900 7.600 11.1009.800 9.30010.000 58.700
23T 29T 30 19T 23 25 27 

27 

Alexander Horvath402
United Elite

10.100 10.100 10.70010.600 7.7009.000 58.200
30 25 25 25T 30T 29 28 

28 

Joel Dantzler576
Gymn Sport Ctr

10.200 7.600 9.9009.500 8.80010.100 56.100
29T 30T 31 31 22T 28 29 

29 

Henry Silva345
Iron Cross

9.800 13.100 11.50010.700 0.00010.500 55.600
31 6 24T 13T 19T 30T 30 

30 

Evan Woodburn254
Eagle Gymnastics

10.900 11.500 10.40010.500 0.00010.500 53.800
24T 19 27T 29 20T 31T 31 

31 

Elliot Bankler233
Crenshaw

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
32 32 32 32 32 32T 32 

32 
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